[bookmark: _GoBack]NEED HELP? - Grade 2
The following are all the staff that work with your child’s grade level.
	Position
	Name
	Email

	ELA/ SS Teacher
	Mrs. Lalli
	Lallia@springfieldpublicschools.com


	ELA/ SS Teacher
	Ms. Wanczyk
	Wanczykk@springfieldpublicschools.com

	Math/Science Teacher
	Mrs. DeVos
	Devosj@springfieldpublicschools.com

	Math/Science Teacher
	Miss Briotta
	Briottaj@springfieldpublicschools.com

	Special Education Teacher
	Ms. Reed
	Reedl@springfieldpublicschools.com

	ELL Teacher
	Ms. Gonzalez 
	Gonzalezna@springfieldpublicschools.com


	Intervention Teacher
(ELA)
	Mrs. Beek
	Tbeek@springfieldpublicschools.com

	Intervention Teacher 
(Math)
	Mrs. Nguyen 
	Nguyend@springfieldpublicschools.com

	Paraprofessional
	Ms. Montique-Hamlett
	montique-hamlettb@springfieldpublicschools.com


	Paraprofessional
	Ms. Santiago
	santiago-ortizg@springfieldpublicschools.com
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